Season 2023

Honda Indy Toronto

SCCC-GT4

QTY Team

1 VPX Motorsport

2 Bestline AutoTech

3 Polito Racing

4 JMF Motorsports

5 VPX Motorsport
SCCC-TCR

QTY Team

1 Di Benedetto Racing

2 GT Racing

3 Bestline AutoTech

4 GT Racing

5 TWOth Autosport

6 Baker Racing

7 M&S Racing

8 M&S Racing

9 Hyundai Racing Canada
10 Martella Motorsports

11 Blanchet Motorsports

12 Hyundai Racing Canada
13 Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb
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Agajanian

Driver

Marc Lafleur

Stefano Lucente

Jack Polito
Demi Chalkias

Nick Galante

Driver

Justin Di Benedetto

Louis-Philippe Montour

Ed Killeen
Olivier Montour

Ron Tomlinson
Dean Baker
Tom Kwok
Gary Kwok
Connor Attrell
Marco Cirone
Richard Boake

Quinn Attrell

Mark Wilkins

Car No.

19

22
34
77

Car No.

29

37

45

48
52
55
66
80
82
84
86

98

FEL

MOTORSPORTS

Vehicle
2022 Mercedes AMG GT4

2023 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
RS Clubsport

2018 Ford Mustang GT4
2020 Mercedes AMG GT4
2022 Mercedes AMG GT4

Vehicle
2022 Audi RS3 LMS TCR

2017 Volkswagen GOLF GTI TCR
SEQ

2022 Audi RS3 LMS TCR

2020 Volkswagen GOLF GTI TCR
SEQ

2022 Audi RS3 LMS TCR
2022 Audi RS3 LMS TCR
2019 Honda Civic FK7 TCR
2022 Honda Civic FK7 TCR
2022 Hyundai Elantra N TCR
2023 Audi RS3 LMS TCR
2022 Audi RS3 LMS TCR

2019 Hyundai Veloster N TCR

2020 Hyundai Elantra N TCR



Season 2023 FEL

MOTORSPORTS

SCCC-TCA

QTY Team Driver Car No. Vehicle

1 TWOth Autosport Trevor Hill 2 2023 Honda Civic Si FE1 TCA
2 M&S Racing Jonathan Young 8 2022 Honda Civic Si FE1 TCA
3 Sanders Motorsport Eric Kunz 25 2019 Honda Civic Si TCA

4 TWOth Autosport Megan Tomlinson 38 2023 Honda Civic Si FE1 TCA
5 FEL Motorsports James Vance 44 2020 Hyundai Veloster N TCA
6 Hyundai Racing Canada Bob Attrell 88 2020 Hyundai Veloster N TCA
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